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WIDE GOLD INTERCEPT AT COLOSSEUM
81.35 metres at 2.57g/t Au

Highlights
81.35m @ 2.57g/t Au intercepted in diamond drill hole CM23-11a.
o Including 36m @ 3.97g/t Au

e Average grade of the intersection is greater than overall mineral resource
grade (1.2g/t Au).

e Atotal of eight diamond drill holes planned.

e Third drillhole, CM23-09, still in breccia pipe at over 306 metres downhole.

e Drilling of the rare earth targets is planned for the September quarter.

Dateline Resources Limited (Dateline or the Company) is pleased to announce it has
received final assay results for its second diamond drill hole, CM23-11a, drilled at the
Colosseum Mine in San Bernardino County, California, USA that includes an intersection
of 81.35 metres at 2.57 g/t gold from 81.01m downhole.

Mineralisation at Colosseum is hosted within two near vertical breccia pipes, with
historical drilling continuing to intersect the West pipe at ~1,000m vertical depth below
the starting surface. The existing open pit is at 1,621mRL (208m below the starting
surface). The Mineral Resource estimate extends to 1,493mRL (128m below the pit). This
current drill program proposes to test targets down to 1,417mRL, ~75m below the base
of the Mineral Resource estimate. The Colosseum is known to contain at least 813,0000z
of gold at a grade of 1.2g/t Au (813,0000z)?, of which 71% is in the Measured and Indicated
category.

The current drill program builds on the success of the previous drilling including CM22-05,
which intercepted 100.6m @ 4.16g/t Au from 79.24m downhole? and CM23-08, which
has a revised intercept of 76.2m @ 8.62g/t Au (previously 63.2m @ 10.28g/t Au3) once
final assays were received and analysed.

The drilling program comprises eight diamond drillholes targeting areas of high grade
sedimentary breccia within the mineral resource model. This area has low drill density and
lies within and extends below the Mineral Resource model and should add additional
tonnes and ounces. The results of this program will be used to update the Mineral
Resource estimate.

Commenting on the results, Managing Director, Stephen Baghdadi, commented:

“The curent drilling program continues to deliver. We now have results from two holes and
are are drilling the third hole, CM23-09 which is has reached a length that is beyond the
original design and is still in the breccia pipe. This indicates that the actual breccia pipe is
wider than was previously known.

“It is very encouraging to see mineralisation that is wider than we expected, with excellent
consistency. Our last three holes have had intersections of 100, 75 and 81 metres of a gold
bearing zone comprising several rock types within the breccia pipe. All three holes intersect
gold grades that are greater than the current average mineral resource grade

“In addition to increasing the mineral resource size, at the end of this eight hole drilling
program, we expect to know a lot more about the shape of the high grade zone within the
breccia pipe. This knowledge will allow us to better target our ongoing drilling program.”

1 ASX Announcement 6 July 2022 — 813,000z Gold Maiden Resource at Colosseum
2 ASX Announcement 6 June 2022 — 100m @ 4.16g/t Au Colosseum Gold Project
3 ASX Announcement 19 June 2023 - 63.2m @ 10.28g/t gold at Colosseum mine


mailto:info@datelineresources.com.au
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Diamond Drilling Details

Drillhole CM23-11a was drilled at a dip of -50° towards azimuth 230°, testing the West breccia pipe inside and
below the current Mineral Resource envelope. The hole was drilled to 260.2m and intersected the sedimentary
breccia as planned and also intersected12.2m @1.6g/t Au at the end of the hold near the breccia and granite

contact.
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Figure 1: Cross section showing the existing pit, mineral resource shell in yellow, Leapfrog software interpolated shape of the higher grade
sedimentary breccia unit, end location of drill hole 11a outside and below the resource shell.

Third Drillhole - CM23-09

The third hole in the current drill program, CM23-09, is in progress with approximately 306 metres completed
thus far. The drillhole is within the breccia pipe, demonstrating the breccia pipe is bigger than what has been
previously modelled.
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Figure 2: Photo of high-grade core in CM23-11a with gold grades outlined

Forward Program

The diamond drilling program comprises eight (8) holes. The third drillhole, CM23-09, is ongoing. Some core has
already been sent to the laboratory for analysis and the balance will be sent when the hole is complete.
Laboratory assay turnaround times can vary and the market will be advised of any material results as soon as they
become available.

The Company has developed a drill plan for an initial test of the rare earth targets developed by the Company’s
expert advisors in 2022. Depending on the rate of drilling of the gold targets, these holes may be drilled either
with diamond or reverse circulation (RC). Current planning is the holes will be drilled in the September ‘23 quarter.
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This announcement has been authorised for release on ASX by the Company’s Board of Directors.

For more information:

Stephen Baghdadi Andrew Rowell

Managing Director White Noise Communications
+61 2 9375 2353 +61 400 466 226
www.datelineresources.com.au andrew@whitenoisecomms.com

Follow Dateline on Twitter: https://twitter.com/Dateline DTR

About Dateline Resources Limited
Dateline Resources Limited (ASX: DTR) is an Australian publicly listed company focused on mining and exploration in North
America. The Company owns 100% of the Colosseum Gold-REE Project in California.

The Colosseum Mine is located in the Walker Lane Trend in East San Bernardino County, California. On July 6, 2022, the Company
announced to the ASX that the Colosseum Gold mine has a JORC-2012 compliant Mineral Resource estimate of 20.9Mt @ 1.2g/t
Au for 813,0000z. Of the total Mineral Resource, 258koz @1.2g/t Au (32%) are classified as Measured, 322koz @1.2g/t Au (39%)
as Indicated and 235koz @1.3g/t Au (29%) as Inferred.

The Colosseum is located less than 10km north of the Mountain Rare Earth mine. Work has commenced on identifying the source of
the mantle derived rocks that are associated with carbonatites and are located at Colosseum. A comprehensive mapping, sampling
and gravity survey has located several REE targets that are ready to be drill tested.

Competent Person Statement

Sample preparation and any exploration information in this announcement is based upon work reviewed by Mr Greg Hall who is
a Chartered Professional of the Australasian Institute of Mining and Metallurgy (CP-IMM). Mr Hall has sufficient experience that
is relevant to the style of mineralisation and type of deposit under consideration and to the activity which he is undertaking to
quality as a Competent Person as defined in the 2012 Edition of the "Australasian Code for Reporting Exploration Results, Mineral
Resources and Ore Reserves" (JORC Code). Mr Hall is a Non-Executive Director of Dateline Resources Limited and consents to the
inclusion in the report of the matters based on this information in the form and context in which it appears.

Forward-Looking Statements

This announcement may contain “forward-looking statements” concerning Dateline Resources that are subject to risks and
uncertainties. Generally, the words “will”, “may”, “should”, “continue”, “believes”, “expects”, “intends”, “anticipates” or similar
expressions identify forward-looking statements. These forward-looking statements involve risks and uncertainties that could cause
actual results to differ materially from those expressed in the forward-looking statements. Many of these risks and uncertainties relate
to factors that are beyond Dateline Resources’ ability to control or estimate precisely, such as future market conditions, changes in
regulatory environment and the behaviour of other market participants. Dateline Resources cannot give any assurance that such
forward-looking statements will prove to have been correct. The reader is cautioned not to place undue reliance on these forward-
looking statements. Dateline Resources assumes no obligation and does not undertake any obligation to update or revise publicly any
of the forward-looking statements set out herein, whether as a result of new information, future events or otherwise, except to the
extent legally required.


https://twitter.com/Dateline_DTR
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APPENDIX 1 COLLAR INFORMATION

Hole ID Easting Northing Elevation Total Depth (m)
CM23-08 11245 21173 5433 179.7
CM23-11 11245 21173 5433 75.2
CM23-11a 11245 21173 5433 260.2
CM23-09 11245 21173 5433 in-progress




ASX Release 20 July 2023

APPENDIX 2 - ASSAY INFORMATION

Sample_ID Hole_ID Drill Type From (m) Length (m)
E256001 CM23-08 Core 15 3.0 1.5 0.014 0.0004
E256002 CM23-08 Core 3.0 4.6 1.5 0.02 0.0006
E256003 CM23-08 Core 4.6 6.1 1.5 0.023 0.0007
E256004 CM23-08 Core 6.1 7.6 1.5 0.023 0.0007
E256005 CM23-08 Core 7.6 9.1 1.5 0.017 0.0005
E256007 CM23-08 Core 9.1 10.7 1.5 0.072 0.0021
E256008 CM23-08 Core 10.7 12.2 1.5 0.027 0.0008
E256009 CM23-08 Core 12.2 13.7 1.5 0.11 0.0032
E256010 CM23-08 Core 13.7 15.0 1.3 0.186 0.0054
no sample CM23-08 Core 15.0 16.5 1.5

E256011 CM23-08 Core 16.5 17.0 0.5 0.094 0.0027
E256013 CM23-08 Core 17.0 18.3 13 0.334 0.0097
E256014 CM23-08 Core 18.3 19.8 1.5 0.259 0.0076
E256015 CM23-08 Core 19.8 20.7 0.9 0.38 0.0111
E256016 CM23-08 Core 20.7 21.9 11 0.336 0.0098
E256017 CM23-08 Core 21.9 22.0 0.2 22.08 0.644
E256019 CM23-08 Core 22.0 23.3 1.3 0.47 0.01
E256020 CM23-08 Core 233 239 0.5 0.12 0.00
E256021 CM23-08 Core 239 24.1 0.2 0.15 0.00
E256022 CM23-08 Core 241 25.3 1.2 0.28 0.01
E256023 CM23-08 Core 25.3 26.2 0.9 0.07 0.00
E256025 CM23-08 Core 26.2 26.8 0.6 0.21 0.01
E256026 CM23-08 Core 26.8 28.3 1.5 0.06 0.00
E256027 CM23-08 Core 28.3 29.9 15 0.28 0.01
E256028 CM23-08 Core 29.9 31.1 1.2 0.12 0.00
E256029 CM23-08 Core 311 314 0.3 0.01 0.00
E256030 CM23-08 Core 31.4 329 15 0.59 0.02
E256032 CM23-08 Core 329 34.4 15 0.30 0.01
E256033 CM23-08 Core 344 36.0 1.5 0.14 0.00
E256034 CM23-08 Core 36.0 37.5 15 0.07 0.00
E256035 CM23-08 Core 37.5 38.0 0.5 0.50 0.01
E256036 CM23-08 Core 38.0 39.5 1.5 0.15 0.00
E256038 CM23-08 Core 39.5 42.5 3.0 0.21 0.01
E256039 CM23-08 Core 51.4 52.9 15 0.03 0.00
E256040 CM23-08 Core 52.9 54.5 1.5 0.06 0.00
E256041 CM23-08 Core 54.5 57.5 3.0 0.19 0.01
E256042 CM23-08 Core 57.5 57.8 0.3 0.15 0.00
E256044 CM23-08 Core 57.8 58.4 0.5 0.57 0.02
E256045 CM23-08 Core 58.4 59.1 0.8 0.01 0.00
E256046 CM23-08 Core 59.1 60.7 15 0.34 0.01
E256047 CM23-08 Core 60.7 62.2 1.5 0.27 0.01
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Sample_ID Hole_ID Drill Type From (m) Length (m)
E256048 CM23-08 Core 62.2 63.7 1.5 0.61 0.02
E256050 CM23-08 Core 63.7 65.2 15 1.52 0.04
E256051 CM23-08 Core 65.2 66.7 15 0.19 0.01
E256052 CM23-08 Core 66.7 67.6 0.8 0.25 0.01
E256053 CM23-08 Core 67.6 68.9 13 0.01 0.00
E256054 CM23-08 Core 68.9 70.4 1.5 <0.01 <0.0003
E256056 CM23-08 Core 70.4 71.9 1.5 0.01 0.00
E256057 CM23-08 Core 71.9 73.5 15 0.01 0.00
E256058 CM23-08 Core 73.5 75.0 15 0.03 0.00
E256059 CM23-08 Core 75.0 76.5 1.5 0.03 0.00
E256060 CM23-08 Core 76.5 78.0 15 0.03 0.00
E256062 CM23-08 Core 78.0 79.0 1.0 <0.01 <0.0003
E256063 CM23-08 Core 79.0 80.5 1.5 0.15 0.00
E256064 CM23-08 Core 80.5 82.0 15 0.05 0.00
E256065 CM23-08 Core 82.0 83.5 15 0.01 0.00
E256067 CM23-08 Core 83.5 85.0 1.5 0.04 0.00
E256068 CM23-08 Core 85.0 86.6 15 0.15 0.00
E256069 CM23-08 Core 86.6 86.8 0.3 0.13 0.00
E256070 CM23-08 Core 86.8 88.3 1.4 0.11 0.00
E256071 CM23-08 Core 88.3 89.6 13 0.45 0.01
E256073 CM23-08 Core 89.6 91.1 15 0.19 0.01
E256074 CM23-08 Core 91.1 92.7 1.5 0.68 0.02
E256075 CM23-08 Core 92.7 94.2 15 3.73 0.11
E256076 CM23-08 Core 94.2 95.7 15 0.77 0.02
E256077 CM23-08 Core 95.7 97.1 1.4 0.48 0.01
E256078 CM23-08 Core 97.1 97.5 0.4 1.52 0.04
E256080 CM23-08 Core 97.5 98.8 1.3 1.49 0.04
E256081 CM23-08 Core 98.8 100.3 1.5 4.11 0.12
E256082 CM23-08 Core 100.3 101.8 1.5 1.02 0.03
E256083 CM23-08 Core 101.8 103.3 1.5 2.33 0.07
E256084 CM23-08 Core 103.3 104.8 15 1.50 0.04
E256086 CM23-08 Core 104.8 106.4 1.5 2.65 0.08
E256088 CM23-08 Core 106.4 107.9 1.5 0.85 0.25
E256089 CM23-08 Core 107.9 109.4 15 9.99 0.29
E256090 CM23-08 Core 109.4 110.9 1.5 0.44 0.01
E256091 CM23-08 Core 110.9 112.5 1.5 1.14 0.03
E256092 CM23-08 Core 112.5 114.0 15 0.76 0.02
E256093 CM23-08 Core 114.0 115.5 1.5 0.86 0.03
E256095 CM23-08 Core 115.5 116.6 1.1 16.00 0.47
E256096 CM23-08 Core 116.6 118.3 1.6 21.85 0.64
E256097 CM23-08 Core 118.3 119.8 1.5 11.90 0.35
E256098 CM23-08 Core 119.8 1213 1.5 17.45 0.51
E256099 CM23-08 Core 121.3 122.8 15 12.10 0.35
E256100 CM23-08 Core 122.8 124.4 1.5 10.60 0.31
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Sample_ID Hole_ID Drill Type From (m) Length (m)
E256102 CM23-08 Core 124.4 125.9 1.5 36.10 1.06
E256103 CM23-08 Core 125.9 127.4 1.5 20.00 0.58
E256104 CM23-08 Core 127.4 128.6 1.2 16.30 0.48
E256105 CM23-08 Core 128.6 129.6 1.0 42.19 1.23
E256106 CM23-08 Core 129.6 131.1 14 9.16 0.27
E256107 CM23-08 Core 131.1 132.6 1.5 16.35 0.48
E256109 CM23-08 Core 132.6 134.1 1.5 18.70 0.55
E256110 CM23-08 Core 134.1 135.6 1.5 26.10 0.76
E256111 CM23-08 Core 135.6 137.2 1.5 24.90 0.73
E256112 CM23-08 Core 137.2 137.8 0.6 35.60 1.04
E256113 CM23-08 Core 137.8 139.0 1.2 53.70 1.57
E256114 CM23-08 Core 139.0 139.2 0.2 45.50 1.33
E256116 CM23-08 Core 139.2 139.6 0.5 13.20 0.39
E256117 CM23-08 Core 139.6 141.1 1.5 6.66 0.19
E256118 CM23-08 Core 141.1 142.6 1.5 4.36 0.13
E256119 CM23-08 Core 142.6 144.2 1.5 6.97 0.20
E256120 CM23-08 Core 144.2 145.7 1.5 15.30 0.45
E256121 CM23-08 Core 145.7 147.2 1.5 11.55 0.34
E256123 CM23-08 Core 147.2 148.4 1.2 2.40 0.07
E256124 CM23-08 Core 148.4 150.0 1.6 0.35 0.01
E256125 CM23-08 Core 146.9 151.5 4.6 0.13 0.00
E256126 CM23-08 Core 151.5 153.0 1.5 0.27 0.01
E256127 CM23-08 Core 153.0 154.5 1.5 0.88 0.03
E256128 CM23-08 Core 154.5 156.0 1.5 0.23 0.01
E256130 CM23-08 Core 156.0 157.6 1.5 0.38 0.01
E256131 CM23-08 Core 157.6 159.1 1.5 1.24 0.04
E256132 CM23-08 Core 159.1 160.6 1.5 0.95 0.03
E256133 CM23-08 Core 160.6 161.3 0.7 1.23 0.04
E256134 CM23-08 Core 161.3 161.5 0.2 0.27 0.01
E256135 CM23-08 Core 161.5 162.5 0.9 0.24 0.01
E256137 CM23-08 Core 162.5 162.6 0.2 0.88 0.03
E256138 CM23-08 Core 162.6 163.6 0.9 0.11 0.00
E256139 CM23-08 Core 163.6 164.3 0.7 0.16 0.00
E256140 CM23-08 Core 164.3 165.8 1.5 0.32 0.01
E256141 CM23-08 Core 165.8 167.3 1.5 0.68 0.02
E256142 CM23-08 Core 167.3 168.9 1.5 0.29 0.01
E256144 CM23-08 Core 168.9 170.4 1.5 0.34 0.01
E256145 CM23-08 Core 170.4 171.9 1.5 0.30 0.01
E256146 CM23-08 Core 171.9 173.4 1.5 0.29 0.01
E256147 CM23-08 Core 173.4 174.6 1.2 0.14 0.00
E256148 CM23-08 Core 174.6 176.1 1.5 0.11 0.00
E256149 CM23-08 Core 176.1 177.2 1.1 0.06 0.00
E256150 CM23-08 Core 177.2 178.7 1.5 0.04 0.00
E256151 CM23-08 Core 178.7 179.5 0.8 0.03 0.00
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Sample_ID Hole_ID Drill Type From (m) Length (m)
E256152 CM23-08 Core 179.5 179.7 0.2 0.01 0.00
E256212 CM23-11a Core 0.0 15 1.5 0.01 0.00
E256213 CM23-11a Core 1.5 3.0 1.5 0.01 0.00
E256214 CM23-11a Core 3.0 4.6 1.5 0.02 0.00
E256215 CM23-11a Core 4.6 6.1 1.5 0.03 0.00
E256216 CM23-11a Core 6.1 7.6 1.5 0.01 0.00
E256217 CM23-11a Core 7.6 9.1 1.5 0.02 0.00
E256219 CM23-11a Core 9.1 10.7 1.5 0.02 0.00
E256220 CM23-11a Core 10.7 12.2 1.5 0.03 0.00
E256221 CM23-11a Core 12.2 13.7 1.5 0.01 0.00
E256222 CM23-11a Core 13.7 15.2 15 0.03 0.00
E256223 CM23-11a Core 15.2 16.8 1.5 0.06 0.00
E256224 CM23-11a Core 16.8 18.3 1.5 0.14 0.00
E256225 CM23-11a Core 18.3 19.8 15 0.17 0.00
E256227 CM23-11a Core 19.8 21.3 1.5 0.08 0.00
E256228 CM23-11a Core 21.3 229 1.5 0.04 0.00
E256229 CM23-11a Core 22.9 24.4 15 0.07 0.00
E256230 CM23-11a Core 24.4 25.9 1.5 0.22 0.01
E256231 CM23-11a Core 25.9 27.7 1.8 0.04 0.00
E256232 CM23-11a Core 27.7 29.2 15 0.03 0.00
E256233 CM23-11a Core 29.2 30.7 1.5 0.14 0.00
E256234 CM23-11a Core 30.7 32.2 1.5 0.31 0.01
E256235 CM23-11a Core 32.2 33.8 15 0.26 0.01
E256236 CM23-11a Core 33.8 353 1.5 0.13 0.00
E256238 CM23-11a Core 353 36.8 1.5 0.27 0.01
E256239 CM23-11a Core 36.8 383 15 1.83 0.05
E256240 CM23-11a Core 38.3 39.9 1.5 1.09 0.03
E256241 CM23-11a Core 39.9 414 1.5 0.47 0.01
E256242 CM23-11a Core 41.4 42.9 1.5 0.21 0.01
E256243 CM23-11a Core 42.9 441 1.2 0.18 0.01
E256244 CM23-11a Core 441 44.8 0.8 0.64 0.02
E256245 CM23-11a Core 44.8 46.4 15 0.23 0.01
E256246 CM23-11a Core 46.4 47.9 1.5 0.28 0.01
E256247 CM23-11a Core 47.9 49.4 1.5 0.14 0.00
E256249 CM23-11a Core 49.4 50.9 15 0.12 0.00
E256250 CM23-11a Core 50.9 52.5 1.5 0.18 0.01
E256251 CM23-11a Core 52.5 53.6 1.2 0.26 0.01
E256252 CM23-11a Core 53.6 54.3 0.6 0.22 0.01
E256253 CM23-11a Core 54.3 55.8 1.5 0.42 0.01
E256254 CM23-11a Core 55.8 57.3 1.5 0.50 0.01
E256255 CM23-11a Core 57.3 58.4 11 0.48 0.01
E256256 CM23-11a Core 58.4 60.0 1.5 0.61 0.02
E256257 CM23-11a Core 60.0 61.2 13 0.09 0.00
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Sample_ID Hole_ID Drill Type From (m) Length (m)
E256258 CM23-11a Core 61.2 61.7 0.5 0.01 0.00
E256260 CM23-11a Core 61.7 63.1 1.4 0.06 0.00
E256261 CM23-11a Core 63.1 64.6 15 0.21 0.01
E256262 CM23-11a Core 64.6 66.1 1.5 0.08 0.00
E256263 CM23-11a Core 66.1 67.7 1.5 0.09 0.00
E256264 CM23-11a Core 67.7 69.2 15 0.04 0.00
E256265 CM23-11a Core 69.2 69.6 0.4 0.28 0.01
E256266 CM23-11a Core 69.6 71.0 1.4 0.04 0.00
E256267 CM23-11a Core 71.0 72.5 15 0.03 0.00
E256268 CM23-11a Core 72.5 74.0 1.4 0.02 0.00
E256269 CM23-11a Core 74.0 75.5 1.5 0.03 0.00
E256271 CM23-11a Core 75.5 77.0 15 0.05 0.00
E256272 CM23-11a Core 77.0 78.5 1.5 0.25 0.01
E256273 CM23-11a Core 78.5 80.1 1.5 0.10 0.00
E256274 CM23-11a Core 80.1 81.0 0.9 0.07 0.00
E256275 CM23-11a Core 81.0 82.5 1.5 4.89 0.14
E256276 CM23-11a Core 82.5 83.8 13 0.13 0.00
E256277 CM23-11a Core 83.8 85.3 15 0.33 0.01
E256278 CM23-11a Core 85.3 85.6 0.2 0.09 0.00
E256280 CM23-11a Core 85.6 86.9 13 0.49 0.01
E256281 CM23-11a Core 86.9 88.4 15 0.14 0.00
E256282 CM23-11a Core 88.4 89.9 1.5 5.50 0.16
E256283 CM23-11a Core 89.9 90.8 0.9 2.09 0.06
E256284 CM23-11a Core 90.8 92.3 15 0.48 0.01
E256285 CM23-11a Core 92.3 93.9 1.5 0.25 0.01
E256287 CM23-11a Core 93.9 95.4 1.5 0.15 0.00
E256288 CM23-11a Core 95.4 96.9 15 0.07 0.00
E256289 CM23-11a Core 96.9 98.4 1.5 0.15 0.00
E256290 CM23-11a Core 98.4 100.0 15 0.19 0.01
E256291 CM23-11a Core 100.0 101.5 1.5 0.22 0.01
E256292 CM23-11a Core 101.5 102.4 0.9 31.20 0.91
E256294 CM23-11a Core 102.4 103.0 0.6 2.03 0.06
E256295 CM23-11a Core 103.0 104.5 1.5 0.33 0.01
E256296 CM23-11a Core 104.5 106.1 1.5 0.09 0.00
E256297 CM23-11a Core 106.1 107.6 1.5 0.18 0.01
E256298 CM23-11a Core 107.6 109.1 1.5 5.07 0.15
E256299 CM23-11a Core 109.1 110.6 1.5 0.18 0.01
E256300 CM23-11a Core 110.6 112.2 1.5 0.36 0.01
E256301 CM23-11a Core 112.2 113.7 1.5 0.19 0.01
E256303 CM23-11a Core 113.7 115.2 1.5 0.06 0.00
E256304 CM23-11a Core 115.2 116.6 14 0.01 0.00
E256305 CM23-11a Core 116.6 118.1 1.5 1.95 0.06
E256306 CM23-11a Core 118.1 119.6 1.5 0.47 0.01
E256307 CM23-11a Core 119.6 121.2 1.5 0.13 0.00
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Sample_ID Hole_ID Drill Type From (m) Length (m)
E256308 CM23-11a Core 121.2 122.7 1.5 0.14 0.00
E256309 CM23-11a Core 122.7 123.5 0.9 0.22 0.01
E256310 CM23-11a Core 123.5 125.0 14 0.14 0.00
E256311 CM23-11a Core 125.0 126.2 1.2 0.35 0.01
E256312 CM23-11a Core 126.2 127.7 1.5 1.29 0.04
E256314 CM23-11a Core 127.7 129.2 1.5 0.40 0.01
E256315 CM23-11a Core 129.2 130.8 1.5 7.06 0.21
E256316 CM23-11a Core 130.8 132.2 14 32.90 0.96
E256317 CM23-11a Core 132.2 133.7 1.5 2.51 0.07
E256318 CM23-11a Core 133.7 135.2 1.5 5.30 0.15
E256319 CM23-11a Core 135.2 136.8 1.6 1.80 0.05
